MUD GAUGE
PGMD
MUD GAUGE
MAIN FEATURES
Designed for Oil industries / Coal industries.
This Gauge is specially designed to measure the
pressure of pulsating fluids including solid particles

DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
115mm
MODEL CODING
ORDERING EXAMPLE          PGMD-100.B.M4N.D/RANGE/CC.TS4
QUICK ORDER DETAILS / FEEDBACKS        .
MODEL DIAL SIZE CASE EXECUTION
D = Dry but fillable
G = Glycerin filled
S = Silicone Oil
MOUNTING
B = Direct Bottom
CONNECTION
M2N = ¼” NPT (M)
M2B = ¼” BSP (M)
M4N = ½” NPT (M)
MBN = ½” BSP (M)
M2M = M12 X 1.0P
M4M = M20 X 1.5P
M3B = ⅜” BSP (M)
RANGE
0...40 to 0...800 bar
or
equivalent units
- /
OTHER OPTIONS
/
100 = 100mm
115 = 115mm
FF = Front flange with back mounting (3
Hole Panel)
UC = Surface Plate
TS4=Tag plate in SS 304
TS6 = Tag plate in SS 316
CD = Custom Design Dial
TD= Tag Marking on Dial
MTC2.2 =Material test certificate, 2.2
MTC = Material test certificate. 3.1
CC = 5-point calibration certificate
PGMD = MUD GAUGE